
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Grzegorczyk  Izabella  KS WARTA Poznań 1993 00:37:32,10 100

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:41,20 90

3.  Masłowska  Olga  GTT Diament Gniezno 1998 00:41:48,00 80

4.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:43:28,23 75

5.  Krzewińska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1985 00:44:19,08 70

6.  Masłowska  Bogna  GTT Diament Gniezno 1998 00:47:44,49 65

7.  Zielińska  Dominika  RAZ Szczecin 1980 00:50:01,93 60

8.  Kubicka  Agnieszka  Patrol Poznań 1984 00:50:43,58 55

9.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:52:55,01 50

10.  Ławidzka  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:55:38,01 45

11.  Kowalska  Emilia  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 00:58:29,38 40

12.  Rogala - Łukaszewicz  Sabina  Start Poznań 1973 00:59:34,46 35

13.  Dymek  Joanna  Start Poznań 1977 01:03:45,00 30

14.  Jakubowska  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1972 01:05:56,00 25

15.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:12:00,00 20

1.  Osses  Arkadiusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:34:21,18 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:36:09,36 90

3.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:37:23,43 80

4.  Roszkowski  Mikołaj  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 1995 00:41:04,00 75

5.  Giżycki  Hubert  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:39,00 70

6.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:41:53,90 65

7.  Szuba  Eryk  Niezrzeszony Czerniejewo 1997 00:41:54,67 60
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8.  Kruk  Tomasz  Astromal Akwawit   Leszno 1998 00:42:44,39 55

9.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:44:14,09 50

10.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:45:13,03 45

11.  Kubiak  Krzysztof
 Klub Maratończyka V LO 

Poznań
1989 00:47:13,88 40

12.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:47:30,46 35

13.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:49:57,23 30

14.  Krysiak  Artur  Niezrzeszony Września 1983 00:50:52,46 25

15.  Beszterda  Jacek  SSI Start Poznań 1960 00:50:57,92 20

16.  Kita  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:50:58,33 18

17.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:52:31,90 16

18.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:53:27,38 14

19.  Wasilewski  Artur  Niezrzeszony Kalisz 1970 00:53:37,25 12

20.  Pawłowski  Krzysztof  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:54:36,40 10

21.  Turla  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:56:10,04 9

22.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:57:37,30 8

23.  Ozga  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1984 01:01:55,00 7

24.  Ogonowski  Jacek  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1956 01:02:00,00 6

25.  Regen  Stanisław  Start Poznań 1948 01:02:31,00 5

26.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 01:04:41,00 0

27.  Latos  Janusz  Niezrzeszony Kostrzyn 1962 01:15:49,00 0



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Grzegorczyk  Izabella  KS WARTA Poznań 1993 00:37:32,10 100

2.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:41,20 90

3.  Masłowska  Olga  GTT Diament Gniezno 1998 00:41:48,00 80

4.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:43:28,23 75

5.  Masłowska  Bogna  GTT Diament Gniezno 1998 00:47:44,49 70

1.  Krzewińska  Agata  Niezrzeszony Łódź 1985 00:44:19,08 100

2.  Zielińska  Dominika  RAZ Szczecin 1980 00:50:01,93 90

3.  Kubicka  Agnieszka  Patrol Poznań 1984 00:50:43,58 80

4.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:52:55,01 75

5.  Ławidzka  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:55:38,01 70

6.  Kowalska  Emilia  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 00:58:29,38 65

1.  Rogala - Łukaszewicz  Sabina  Start Poznań 1973 00:59:34,46 100

2.  Dymek  Joanna  Start Poznań 1977 01:03:45,00 90

3.  Jakubowska  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1972 01:05:56,00 80

1.  Tomczyk  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 01:12:00,00 100

1.  Osses  Arkadiusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:34:21,18 100

2.  Grzybek  Bartosz  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:36:09,36 90

3.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:37:23,43 80

4.  Roszkowski  Mikołaj  Niezrzeszony Nowy Tomyśl 1995 00:41:04,00 75

 KATEGORIA D

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI

 KATEGORIA   ELITE
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5.  Giżycki  Hubert  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:41:39,00 70

6.  Szuba  Eryk  Niezrzeszony Czerniejewo 1997 00:41:54,67 65

7.  Kruk  Tomasz  Astromal Akwawit   Leszno 1998 00:42:44,39 60

8.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:45:13,03 55

9.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:49:57,23 50

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof
 Klub Maratończyka V LO 

Poznań
1989 00:47:13,88 100

2.  Krysiak  Artur  Niezrzeszony Września 1983 00:50:52,46 90

3.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:53:27,38 80

4.  Turla  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:56:10,04 75

5.  Ozga  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1984 01:01:55,00 70

1.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:47:30,46 100

2.  Kita  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:50:58,33 90

3.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:52:31,90 80

4.  Wasilewski  Artur  Niezrzeszony Kalisz 1970 00:53:37,25 75

1.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:41:53,90 100

2.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:44:14,09 90

3.  Beszterda  Jacek  SSI Start Poznań 1960 00:50:57,92 80

4.  Latos  Janusz  Niezrzeszony Kostrzyn 1962 01:15:49,00 75

1.  Pawłowski  Krzysztof  KS WARTA Poznań 1959 00:54:36,40 100

2.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:57:37,30 90

3.  Ogonowski  Jacek  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1956 01:02:00,00 80

1.  Regen  Stanisław  Start Poznań 1948 01:02:31,00 100

2.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 01:04:41,00 90

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C


